
SBA Nevada District, Las Vegas Office 
Main Number: (702) 388-6611 

400 South Fourth Street, Suite 250 
Las Vegas, Nevada 89101 

 

    
Other SBA Personnel with Offices in the Nevada District Office (Las Vegas) 

 
 Bob Pearson       District Counsel  702-388-6671             robert.pearson@sba.gov 
 
 George Dupin       Procurement Center  702-388-6651             george.dupin@sba.gov 
         Representative (PCR) 
 

 
 

SBA Nevada District, Reno Office 
Main Number: 775-827-4923 

745 West Moana Lane, Suite 375 
Reno, Nevada 89509 

 
Reno Office Staff    
    
David Leonard Branch Manager 775-827-4923 david.leonard@sba.gov 

 
Judith Hepburn Economic Development 

Specialist/PIO 
 

775-827-4923 judith.hepburn@sba.gov 
 

 

Las Vegas Staff    
    
Name Title Phone Email 

Edward Cadena District Director 702-388-6019 edward.cadena@sba.gov 
 

David Everhart Deputy District Director 702-388-6015 david.everhart@sba.gov 
 

Ed Brown Lead Lender 
Relationship Specialist 

702-388-6687 edward.brown@sba.gov 
 

    

Nanette Randolph Business Opportunity 
Specialist, 8(a) 

702-388-6690 nanette.randolph@sba.gov 
 

    

Delia Gomez Economic Development 
Specialist 

702-388-6674 delia.gomez@sga.gov 
 

 
Len Bernardo 

 
Economic Development 
Specialist 

 
702-388-6686 

 
leonard.bernardo@sba.gov 
 

    

Joan Makizuru Administrative Officer 702-388-6652 joan.makizuru@sba.gov 
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